1 | © Danfoss | February 2021 AI269157472701en-000116
Data Sheet
EM-PMI375-T500
Electric machine, permanent magnet internal
Classified as Business
FEATURES
 Synchronous Reluctance assisted Permanent
Magnet (SRPM) technology

[A]
Nom.
speed
[rpm]
Max.
speed
[rpm]
Peak
torque
SINGLE
(*
Peak
torque
DUAL
(**
EM-PMI375-T500-1100 526 61 77 573 66 86 1100 2200 1490 -
EM-PMI375-T500-1300 520 71 95 575 78 110 1300 2600 1480 -
EM-PMI375-T500-1600 515 86 111 575 96 127 1600 3200 1450 -
EM-PMI375-T500-1800 511 96 121 560 106 132 1800 3600 1400 -
EM-PMI375-T500-2000 502 105 136 550 115 149 2000 4000 1200 -
EM-PMI375-T500-2300 497 120 156 543 125 168 2300 4000 1170 1450
EM-PMI375-T500-2700 472 133 170 530 150 192 2700 4000 895 1194
EM-PMI375-T500-3200 442 148 192 484 162 208 3200 4000 736 1038
(* Peak torque achieved with one (350A) inverter
(** Peak torque achieved with two (350A) inverter
0
0,2